SYSTEM COMPONENTS
COUPLINGS & DRIVE SHAFTS
22
System Components
FULL RANGE OF COUPLING
AND DRIVE SHAFTS SO YOU
CAN BUILD COMPLETE

Couplings & Drive Shafts12
Plummer Blocks
One Piece Housing Plummer Block
F
C
A
B
D
E
LøH
øG bolt hole
J
K
Model A B C D E F G H J K L Weight
(kg)
PB1-20 96 127 20.5 32 34 14 10 20 33.33 65 10.5 0.6
PB1-30 121 152 23.5 40 39.2 17 12 30 42.9 82.5 12.5 1.1
PB1-40 136 175 24.5 48 47.7 19 12 40 49.2 99 15 1.9
PB1-50 159 203 26 54 49.7 22 16 50 57.2 115 17 2.8
PB1-60 186 240 29.5 60 60.5 26.5 16 60 69.9 138 21 4.5
Model ØD A B C E F H L M N P Weight
(kg)
PB-20 20 165 46 67 19 40 72 130 M12 20 15 1.4
PB-30 30 185 52 80 22 50 92 150 M12 20 15 2